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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 25 Class: PHBA 25 Four Year Old Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Billy Steele, PATRICK KAYSER, A Clark Scoggin, William Bill Springer

5 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Roy Garofalo
Staten Island, NY2009

JMK Will He Dominate

PHBA - 86463

LINDA PIGG

PHBA - 64170

1173

Sire: JMK Supernatural Dam: Dominate Janie

2 Lester Les Baskerville
Kellogg, IA2009

Micdreamy

PHBA - 87583

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

1385

Sire: Seriously Secure Dam: Hint Of The Obvious

3 Marion Bishop
Arley, AL2009

Twentyfourkarat Cash

PHBA - 86593

Chris Hernandez

PHBA - 104069

1682

Sire: Twentyfour Karat Kid Dam: Playgirls Funny Face

4 Randy Wallis
B'ham, AL2009

Mr Yella Celebri Te

PHBA - 86746

Larry Searcy

PHBA - 64694

1180

Sire: Te Obvious Money Mr Dam: Playgirls Yella Page

5

Z
Sarah Charnesky
Webberville, MI2009

Dreamn On Cloud Nine

PHBA - 87736

Sarah Charnesky

PHBA - 103750

1624

Sire: A Dream Remembered Dam: Zips Golden Cookie

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1173
1385
1682
1180
1624

1173
1682
1385
1624
1180

3rd Judge: 

1173
1385
1682
1180
1624

4th Judge: 

1173
1385
1682
1624
1180

1
2
3
4
5

Billy Steele PATRICK 
KAYSER

A Clark 
Scoggin

William Bill 
Springer


